#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Recessed Surface Mount
23/4” (70mm)
Cutout

Light engine and trims and surface mounts sold separately. Please note that each part requires an ordering code.
Trims
Light Engine Ordering Codes
Product Code Finish Description
LS-RD10-TR-BN Brushed Nickel Recessed trim, Ø23/4 x H5/64" (Ø70 x H2mm)
LS-RD10-TR-BK Black Recessed trim, Ø23/4 x H5/64" (Ø70 x H2mm)
LS-RD10-TR-WT White Recessed trim, Ø23/4 x H5/64" (Ø70 x H2mm)
LS-RD10-SM-BN Brushed Nickel  Surface Mount, Ø23/4 x H19/32" (Ø70 x H15mm)
LS-RD10-SM-BK Black  Surface Mount, Ø23/4 x H19/32" (Ø70 x H15mm)
LS-RD10-SM-WT White  Surface Mount, Ø23/4 x H19/32" (Ø70 x H15mm)
Product Wattage Voltage Color Temp
2W RD10 LS - RD10 - 2W - - 3K
2W : 2 watts 12V : 12 volts 3K : 3000K
24V : 24 volts